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名 称

版 本 编 号

规 格

比 例

颜 色

产品负责人

更改日期更改内容

零部件清单

版本 制图/设计

C

意万仕(中山)泳池设备有限公司
EMAUX ZhongShan)Swimming Pool Equipment Co. , Ltd(

审核 批准

173.6mm
6.84 inch

119.8mm
4.72 inch

166.6mm
6.56 inch

51.2mm
2.02 inch

Vinyl cut out dimension for
EM0010(VINYL VERSION)
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Key No. Part No. Description Qty

1 01051050 Cover / Lid 1

2 01051041 Vac Plate 1

3 01051040 Ring Seat Only 1

4 89150101 Basket with Plastic Handle 1

5 01051042 EM0010 & EM0020 Skimmers main Body A 1

6 89150102 Weir Door 1

7 01051047 Standard Skimmer Body B 1

8 02021042 Gasket for EM0010 Skimmer for Vinyl Pool 2

9 01051048 Frame for EM0010 Skimmer for Vinyl Pool 1

10 03011300 M5.5 X 35 AISI316 Screws for Vinyl Pool 10

11 01051049 EM0010 Standard Skimmer Face Plate 1


